
23rd International Diving Meet

Janzgasse 21 "Auster"

Donnerstag, 17. Juni 2021 ~ Sonntag, 20. Juni 2021

Graz

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.6.4

Boys A   3m

1 462,05 Thibaud BUCHER (2003)  -- Switzerland

2 412,80 Anton KNOLL (2004)  -- Austria

3 377,25 Elias LUNDE-HELSETH (2004)  -- Norway

4 333,40 Noah BAUMGARTNER (2003)  -- Switzerland

Men   3m

1 288,00 Dariush LOTFI (2001)  -- Austria

2 261,90 Dennis NOTHAFT (1999)  -- Germany

Girls A   1m

1 385,00 Frieda DUMMER (2004)  -- Germany

2 367,95 Helena BÖHNKE (2005)  -- Germany

3 349,75 Jennifer Li ORLOWSKI (2003)  -- Germany

4 334,85 Nicole PILTZ (2005)  -- Germany

5 326,60 Anne BÜCHNER (2004)  -- Germany

6 320,85 Hanna HELD (2005)  -- Germany

7 305,20 Muriel Colleen PIPPERT (2005)  -- Germany

8 173,20 Ivana MEDKOVÁ (2004)  -- Czech

Women   1m

1 180,70 Regina DIENSTHUBER (2001)  -- Austria

Girls B   3m

1 317,35 Carolina MESCH (2007)  -- Germany

2 294,65 Lena SCHNEIDER (2006)  -- Germany

3 292,20 Laina REMUND (2005)  -- Switzerland

4 279,25 Sonja THULKE (2007)  -- Germany

5 277,75 Lara EL BATT (2006)  -- Switzerland

6 271,75 Cara ALBIEZ (2005)  -- Austria

7 255,10 Hannah LAUTSCH (2007)  -- Germany

8 243,60 Louna IACAZZI (2005)  -- Switzerland

9 233,60 Eliška MIKYNOVÁ (2005)  -- Czech

10 223,85 Giulia PALAZZO (2006)  -- Switzerland

11 223,70 Annika MEUSBURGER (2007)  -- Austria

12 223,60 Emily STEINHAGEN (2006)  -- Germany

13 223,10 Lena GRAMLINGER (2005)  -- Austria

14 220,65 Isotta GHETTI (2007)  -- Austria

15 208,10 Olivia MEUSBURGER (2005)  -- Austria

16 162,55 Sophie FÜRST (2007)  -- Switzerland

17 160,55 Isabelle STEVENSON (2007)  -- Switzerland
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Rank Score Name

Boys B   3m

1 377,55 Arthur ALLAMAN (2005)  -- Switzerland

2 351,30 Kevin SIGONA (2007)  -- Switzerland

3 347,00 Mahi GRUCHOW (2007)  -- Germany

4 332,05 Thanh PHAN (2007)  -- Germany

5 329,45 Finn Paul NEUBERT (2006)  -- Germany

6 327,80 Samuel MERCURI (2005)  -- Switzerland

7 309,70 Thomas MICHELLOD (2005)  -- Switzerland

8 307,95 Josef Hugo SOREJS (2005)  -- Czech

9 301,30 Paul SCHMITT (2005)  -- Austria

10 296,95 Moritz FLANDORFER (2006)  -- Austria

11 292,50 Aurélien PETOUD (2007)  -- Switzerland

12 243,05 Timur EISMANN (2006)  -- Germany

13 222,05 Devon O‘DELL (2006)  -- Switzerland

14 188,70 Luca BALDY (2007)  -- Germany

Girls B   1m

1 287,95 Lena SCHNEIDER (2006)  -- Germany

2 287,70 Sonja THULKE (2007)  -- Germany

3 285,50 Laina REMUND (2005)  -- Switzerland

4 272,55 Emily STEINHAGEN (2006)  -- Germany

5 265,55 Carolina MESCH (2007)  -- Germany

6 265,45 Lara EL BATT (2006)  -- Switzerland

7 263,00 Cara ALBIEZ (2005)  -- Austria

8 262,00 Eliška MIKYNOVÁ (2005)  -- Czech

9 254,65 Louna IACAZZI (2005)  -- Switzerland

10 234,85 Hannah LAUTSCH (2007)  -- Germany

11 226,95 Annika MEUSBURGER (2007)  -- Austria

12 207,90 Lena GRAMLINGER (2005)  -- Austria

13 193,95 Olivia MEUSBURGER (2005)  -- Austria

14 193,15 Giulia PALAZZO (2006)  -- Switzerland

15 186,30 Isotta GHETTI (2007)  -- Austria

16 168,60 Isabelle STEVENSON (2007)  -- Switzerland

17 167,75 Sophie FÜRST (2007)  -- Switzerland

Girls A   3m

1 393,55 Jennifer Li ORLOWSKI (2003)  -- Germany

2 361,60 Frieda DUMMER (2004)  -- Germany

3 347,90 Helena BÖHNKE (2005)  -- Germany

4 341,25 Nicole PILTZ (2005)  -- Germany

5 332,60 Muriel Colleen PIPPERT (2005)  -- Germany

6 296,70 Anne BÜCHNER (2004)  -- Germany

7 212,45 Ivana MEDKOVÁ (2004)  -- Czech
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Rank Score Name

Boys C   platform

1 265,50 Ursus FLECK (2008)  -- Germany

2 262,60 Benjamin REINICKE (2008)  -- Germany

3 253,45 Finn AWE (2009)  -- Germany

4 240,75 Louis WIESENER (2008)  -- Germany

5 237,10 Arthur FLECK (2010)  -- Germany

6 222,00 Bogdan SAVIC (2009)  -- Serbia

7 220,75 Aleksa TEOFILOVIC (2008)  -- Serbia

8 210,05 Erik PASSERONE (2009)  -- Switzerland

9 205,30 Theo JUNKEL (2008)  -- Germany

10 197,95 Moritz WARICH (2008)  -- Germany

11 182,35 Antoine CHEVNINE (2011)  -- Switzerland

12 180,10 Erik RICHTER (2009)  -- Austria

13 165,60 Leo RÜCKLINGER (2008)  -- Austria

14 160,55 Carlos GOTTSAUNER-WOLF (2009)  -- Austria

15 128,95 Quentin STEINEGGER (2009)  -- Switzerland

Girls C   platform

1 225,05 Aliana REIHS (2009)  -- Germany

2 213,10 Emily DEML (2008)  -- Germany

3 197,40 Sylvana AYALA-RODRIGUEZ (2009)  -- Germany

4 196,30 Vanessa RÖHNIß (2008)  -- Germany

5 192,00 Jule EISENBERG (2009)  -- Germany

6 168,85 Amy-Liv ROTTER (2009)  -- Germany

7 168,45 Katharina GOLBS (2009)  -- Germany

8 154,25 Emilie SCHNUR (2008)  -- Austria

9 148,25 Josefina STICHA (2008)  -- Austria

10 129,45 Florentina GALLE (2008)  -- Austria

Boys A   1m

1 389,55 Julio CENTURION (2003)  -- Switzerland

2 353,35 Noah BAUMGARTNER (2003)  -- Switzerland

3 352,45 Elias LUNDE-HELSETH (2004)  -- Norway

Men   1m

1 314,95 Dariush LOTFI (2001)  -- Austria

2 276,70 Dennis NOTHAFT (1999)  -- Germany
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Rank Score Name

Boys B   1m

1 339,95 Samuel MERCURI (2005)  -- Switzerland

2 330,25 Finn Paul NEUBERT (2006)  -- Germany

3 323,45 Thanh PHAN (2007)  -- Germany

4 322,65 Josef Hugo SOREJS (2005)  -- Czech

5 315,50 Moritz FLANDORFER (2006)  -- Austria

6 314,70 Kevin SIGONA (2007)  -- Switzerland

7 314,50 Arthur ALLAMAN (2005)  -- Switzerland

8 311,25 Thomas MICHELLOD (2005)  -- Switzerland

9 299,95 Mahi GRUCHOW (2007)  -- Germany

10 293,10 Paul SCHMITT (2005)  -- Austria

11 280,45 Alexander ORLOWSKI (2007)  -- Germany

12 263,30 Samuel PLATT (2007)  -- Austria

13 245,40 Devon O‘DELL (2006)  -- Switzerland

14 234,15 Aurélien PETOUD (2007)  -- Switzerland

15= 0,00 Luca BALDY (2007)  -- Germany (withdrew)

15= 0,00 Timur EISMANN (2006)  -- Germany (withdrew)

Girls C   3m

1 262,30 Aliana REIHS (2009)  -- Germany

2 259,70 Emily DEML (2008)  -- Germany

3 259,45 Vanessa RÖHNIß (2008)  -- Germany

4 246,60 Katharina GOLBS (2009)  -- Germany

5 244,70 Jule EISENBERG (2009)  -- Germany

6 229,70 Tara VESIC (2009)  -- Serbia

7 221,30 Sylvana AYALA-RODRIGUEZ (2009)  -- Germany

8 216,95 Sarah BERGER (2008)  -- Switzerland

9 204,00 Tereza JELÍNKOVÁ (2008)  -- Czech

10 193,65 Amy-Liv ROTTER (2009)  -- Germany

11 192,35 Agathe GUIGNARD (2008)  -- Switzerland

12 179,60 Josefina STICHA (2008)  -- Austria

13 178,65 Emilie SCHNUR (2008)  -- Austria

14 166,40 Mia MARINKOVIC (2009)  -- Serbia

15 163,35 Florentina GALLE (2008)  -- Austria

16 159,05 Nicole WHOOLEY (2008)  -- Switzerland

17 148,85 Meret BACHMANN (2008)  -- Switzerland

18 97,15 Tallulah FAVRE (2008)  -- Switzerland

Girls B   platform

1 265,60 Carolina MESCH (2007)  -- Germany

2 230,70 Julie RUENES JACOBSEN (2005)  -- Norway

3 199,45 Isotta GHETTI (2007)  -- Austria

4 198,70 Annika MEUSBURGER (2007)  -- Austria

5 177,60 Lena GRAMLINGER (2005)  -- Austria

6 174,55 Olivia MEUSBURGER (2005)  -- Austria

7 127,80 Isabelle STEVENSON (2007)  -- Switzerland

Girls A   platform

1 288,80 Hanna HELD (2005)  -- Germany
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Rank Score Name

Women   platform

1 206,00 Elma Galaasen LUND (2001)  -- Norway

A/B Boys 3m Synchro

1 198,93 Thibaud BUCHER (2003) + Damian O`DELL (2004)  -- Switzerland

2 144,90 Antoine CHEVNINE (2011) + Gabriel MERCURI (2008)  --
Switzerland

A/B Girls 3m Synchro

1 226,62 Helena BÖHNKE (2005) + Emily STEINHAGEN (2006)  -- Germany

2 195,33 Nicole PILTZ (2005) + Muriel Colleen PIPPERT (2005)  -- Germany

3 178,20 Louna IACAZZI (2005) + Laina REMUND (2005)  -- Switzerland

4 173,34 Anne BÜCHNER (2004) + Lena SCHNEIDER (2006)  -- Germany

5 170,91 Lara EL BATT (2006) + Giulia PALAZZO (2006)  -- Switzerland

6 164,64 Olivia MEUSBURGER (2005) + Annika MEUSBURGER (2007)  --
Austria

7 96,84 Agathe GUIGNARD (2008) + Sarah BERGER (2008)  -- Switzerland

8 0,00 Sophie FÜRST (2007) + Meret BACHMANN (2008)  -- Switzerland
(withdrew)

Boys B platform

1 342,90 Finn Paul NEUBERT (2006)  -- Germany

2 336,00 Mahi GRUCHOW (2007)  -- Germany

3 303,05 Thanh PHAN (2007)  -- Germany

4 287,70 Samuel PLATT (2007)  -- Austria

5 277,65 Alexander ORLOWSKI (2007)  -- Germany

6 223,15 Devon O‘DELL (2006)  -- Switzerland

7 0,00 Timur EISMANN (2006)  -- Germany (withdrew)

Boys A platform

1 459,95 Anton KNOLL (2004)  -- Austria

2 356,50 Damian O`DELL (2004)  -- Switzerland

Boys C   3m

1 306,75 Benjamin REINICKE (2008)  -- Germany

2 305,80 Finn AWE (2009)  -- Germany

3 286,80 Erik PASSERONE (2009)  -- Switzerland

4 285,40 Aleksa TEOFILOVIC (2008)  -- Serbia

5 272,50 Louis WIESENER (2008)  -- Germany

6= 270,65 Arthur FLECK (2010)  -- Germany

6= 270,65 Moritz WARICH (2008)  -- Germany

8 252,90 Ursus FLECK (2008)  -- Germany

9 238,55 Theo JUNKEL (2008)  -- Germany

10 234,55 Antoine CHEVNINE (2011)  -- Switzerland

11 228,80 Bogdan SAVIC (2009)  -- Serbia

12 210,20 Erik RICHTER (2009)  -- Austria

13 200,15 Gabriel MERCURI (2008)  -- Switzerland

14 193,75 Carlos GOTTSAUNER-WOLF (2009)  -- Austria

15 172,85 Leo RÜCKLINGER (2008)  -- Austria

16 156,85 Quentin STEINEGGER (2009)  -- Switzerland

17 141,65 Jakob NIEKE (2010)  -- Switzerland
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Rank Score Name

Boys C   1m

1 276,45 Finn AWE (2009)  -- Germany

2 264,25 Benjamin REINICKE (2008)  -- Germany

3 250,85 Ursus FLECK (2008)  -- Germany

4 239,65 Louis WIESENER (2008)  -- Germany

5 230,75 Moritz WARICH (2008)  -- Germany

6 227,65 Aleksa TEOFILOVIC (2008)  -- Serbia

7 227,50 Bogdan SAVIC (2009)  -- Serbia

8 217,70 Gabriel MERCURI (2008)  -- Switzerland

9 217,30 Theo JUNKEL (2008)  -- Germany

10 213,85 Arthur FLECK (2010)  -- Germany

11 210,85 Erik PASSERONE (2009)  -- Switzerland

12 208,00 Carlos GOTTSAUNER-WOLF (2009)  -- Austria

13 205,50 Leo RÜCKLINGER (2008)  -- Austria

14 175,65 Jakob NIEKE (2010)  -- Switzerland

15 170,65 Antoine CHEVNINE (2011)  -- Switzerland

16 164,35 Niklas HEUER (2009)  -- Germany

17 161,50 Quentin STEINEGGER (2009)  -- Switzerland

18 158,40 Erik RICHTER (2009)  -- Austria

Mixed Synchron

1 225,78 Thanh PHAN (2007) + Sonja THULKE (2007)  -- Germany

2 205,56 Moritz WARICH (2008) + Frieda DUMMER (2004)  -- Germany

3 149,22 Erik RICHTER (2009) + Emilie SCHNUR (2008)  -- Austria

4 135,96 Tallulah FAVRE (2008) + Jakob NIEKE (2010)  -- Switzerland

5 133,35 Gabriel MERCURI (2008) + Sarah BERGER (2008)  -- Switzerland

6 118,77 Agathe GUIGNARD (2008) + Antoine CHEVNINE (2011)  --
Switzerland

Girls C   1m

1 237,60 Sylvana AYALA-RODRIGUEZ (2009)  -- Germany

2 237,40 Vanessa RÖHNIß (2008)  -- Germany

3 226,85 Aliana REIHS (2009)  -- Germany

4 222,70 Emily DEML (2008)  -- Germany

5 206,70 Tereza JELÍNKOVÁ (2008)  -- Czech

6 202,25 Tara VESIC (2009)  -- Serbia

7 199,90 Jule EISENBERG (2009)  -- Germany

8 194,50 Katharina GOLBS (2009)  -- Germany

9 185,30 Sarah BERGER (2008)  -- Switzerland

10 169,15 Amy-Liv ROTTER (2009)  -- Germany

11 169,05 Mia MARINKOVIC (2009)  -- Serbia

12 155,95 Emilie SCHNUR (2008)  -- Austria

13 154,40 Florentina GALLE (2008)  -- Austria

14 147,05 Josefina STICHA (2008)  -- Austria

15 130,40 Nicole WHOOLEY (2008)  -- Switzerland

16 127,00 Tallulah FAVRE (2008)  -- Switzerland

17 112,30 Agathe GUIGNARD (2008)  -- Switzerland

18 108,00 Meret BACHMANN (2008)  -- Switzerland
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